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1,167,652 1,167,652
157,430 1,010,222
166,316 843,906
61,845 782,061
230,390 551,671
23,880 527,791
41,670 486,121
4,770 481,351 11
11,190 470,161
3,009 467,152
1,167,652 700,500
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